
2023-24 Confirmation Preparation Session Dates 
For Youth in Second Year of Preparation for 2024 Confirmation 

 
Who should attend: Youth in Year 2, their Parents, and Sponsors 

When: Wednesdays listed below at 6:30 PM with Mass 
Sessions will be in person.  Separate sessions for Youth and for Parents. 

 

Confirmation preparation is a process that begins in 8th grade or above and lasts approximately 
2 years.  Youth in the 2nd year of this process are expected to attend all Confirmation 
preparation sessions in person as well as regularly scheduled youth ministry sessions on 
Sundays.  Parents/guardians of youth must attend scheduled sessions, which will be offered 
separately in English and in Spanish.   
 
The following Wednesdays are required attendance for second year candidates who will be 
confirmed in 2024.  First year candidates are not required to attend these dates. 

 
 

• Wednesday, October 11, 2023—Confirmation Session 1 
• Wednesday, October 18, 2023—Confirmation Session 2 
• Wednesday, October 25, 2023—Confirmation Session 3 
• Wednesday, November 8, 2023—Confirmation Session 4 
• Wednesday, November 15, 2023—Confirmation Session 5 
• Wednesday, November 21, 2023—Confirmation Session 6 
• Wednesday, December 6, 2023—Confirmation Session 7 

 
• Wednesday, January 17, 2024—Confirmation Session 8 
• Wednesday, January 24, 2024—Confirmation Session 9 
• Wednesday, January 31, 2024—Confirmation Session 10 
• Wednesday, February 7, 2024—Confirmation Session 11 
• Saturday, February 21, 2024—Confirmation Session 12 

 
Wednesday sessions will start with Mass at 6:30 PM in the church and end at 8:45 PM.   
 
 
Retreats for Confirmation Candidates in Year 2 (Year 1 candidates may also 
attend.) 
 

• Friday and Saturday, September 29 & 30, 2023—Sexuality Retreat 
• Friday, March 15, 2024, evening and overnight to Saturday, March 16, 2024—Lock-

in for Burial Practice 
• Friday, Saturday, Sunday, April 26, 27, 28, 2024—Confirmation Year 2 Retreat 

 
 

Confirmation for 2024 will be June 9, 2024, at 11 AM Mass. 
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